
 

संदभŊ संƥा/Ref. No. AC/Admission-S-1/2024/768                                    तारीख/Date: 21.06.2024  
 
 

                      शैƗिणक सũ 2024-25 के िलए एंटी रैिगंग एवं अनुशासन सिमित/ 
                      Anti Ragging & Discipline Committee for the academic session 2024-25 

 

Đ.स.ं/ 
S.No. 

नाम और पदनाम/Name & Designation मोबाइल नंबर/ 
Mobile No. 

मेल पता/Email address 

1 डॉ. पवन कुमार/Dr. Pawan Kumar  
(अनुशासन सͧमǓत संयोजक/Discipline Committee 
Convener) 

9416110394 pawan@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

2 Įी हेमÛत कुमार/Mr. Hemant Kumar  
(एंटȣ रैͬगगं कमेटȣ संयोजक/Anti-Ragging 
Committee Convener) 

9873125999 hemant@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

3 Ĥोफेसर बलराज ͧसहं/Prof. Balraj Singh 9818544491 bdu@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

5 डॉ. गुरशरण रèतोगी/Dr. Gursharan Rastogi 9312314203 gursharan@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

6 Ĥोफेसर धम[ कुमार/Prof. Dharam Kumar 9891039509 dharamkumar@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

7 डॉ बीरɅġ कुमार/Dr. Birendra Kumar 9971746054 birendra@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

8 डॉ रȣना रागी/Dr. Reena Ragi 9650160001 reenaragi@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

10 Įी गुफरान मͧलक/Mr. Gufran Malik 7827960882 gufranmalik@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

11 डॉ. अनुज कुमार/Dr. Anuj Kumar 9891604044 dr.anuj@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

12 Įी चंदन भारती ͧमĮा/Mr. Chandan Bharti Mishra 9540838628 chandanmishra@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

13 Įी गगनदȣप शमा[/Mr. Gagandeep Sharma 8082032982 gagandeep@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

14 सुĮी नेहा कुमारȣ/Ms. Neha Kumari 9868974056 neha@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

15 सुĮी गायğी यादव/Ms. Gayatri Yadav 9560545029 gayatri@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

16 सुĮी कͪवता/Ms. Kavita 9873086785 kavita@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 

 
 

                                                                                
                                                                                                Ůो मनोज िसɎा /Prof. Manoj Sinha 

                                                                                           ŮाचायŊ/सं˕ा Ůमुख Principal/Head of The Institution                         
                                                                                                             आयŊभǥ कॉलेज/Aryabhatta College 

 
 

 
 
 


